
D. W. LAIRD, MANUFACTURING JEWELER, 613 MONTGOMERY^ST.^^^^^

NOR 892 NOY
Norton Michael, lab, r. 2220 Sutter

Norton Michael, shoemkr with S. W. Eosen-

stock & Co., r. 223 Minna
Norton Patrick, lab, r. es. Hartford nr 18th

Norton Patrick, waiter Occidental Hotel, r.

32 Seventh
Norton Patrick, waiter, r. 30 Everett

Norton Peter, cooper, r. 103 Commercial
Norton Eeuben, cooperage, 103-105 Com
Norton Thos., billiard tablemkr with Jacob

Strahle & Co., r. 1921 Polk
Norton Thos., carptr, cor Turk and Steiner

Norton Thos., lab, r. sw. cor San Jose

Road and Silver av

Norton Thos., longshoreman, r. 3 King
Norton Thos., saloon, 109 Jessie, r. 605

Howard
Norton Thos. H., painter, r. 507 Hayes
Norton Thos. J., caller with Tobin, Davis-

son & Co., r. 569 Minna
Norton Walter, teamster, r. se. cor Folsom

and Tenth
Norton Wm., tel operator, r. ne. cor Pacific

and Sansome
Norton Wm. F., butcher with Wm. Van

Housen, r. 19 Sixth

Norton Wm. H., contractor, r. 2209 Cal

Norton Wm. R., contractor, r. ns. Hancock nr
Sanchez

Norvall Edward, butcher, San Jose Road nr
Abbey House

Norvell Geo. W., carptr, r.658 Folsom
Norvell John, trunkmkr, 733 Guerrero
Norvell M. B., stocks, r. 43 Second
Morwald Chas. F., machinist Mtn& Iron

Wks, r. 6 Sheerer pi

Norwald Philipina, widow, dressmkr, r. 6

Sheerer pi

Norwood Wm. E., with J. H. Jones & Co.,

r. Worth House
Norwood Wm. H., tinsmith with W. W.

Montague & Co., r. 29 Jessie bet Sev-
enth and Eighth

Nosier Thos. M., capitalist,408 Montgomery,
r. Occidental Hotel

Noson N., miner, r. 31 Garden
Nostrum Lewis, fisherman, r. ne. cor Baker

and Lewis
Noterer —

,
gunsmith, r. 1217 Mason

Nothelfer Joseph, brewer with Joseph
Schwarz, r. ne. cor Powell and Chest-
nut

Notre Dame Des Victoires (R. C. Church)
Rev. Pierre Robert pastor, r. Bush bet
Stockton and Dupont

Nott Craven R. (Martin & North) r. se. cor
Bush and Polk

Nott John T., steward, P. C. S. S. Co.
Nott Judah W., cartender with Martin &

Nott, r. se cor Bush and Polk
Nott Roswell S., carptr. r. 125 Fern av *
Nottage Edward W., tinsmith with Osgood <b

Stetson, r. International Hotel
Notz Ernest elk, r. 519 Davis

Notz Gottlieb, butcher with M. Branden-
stein & Co., r. Spreen's First av Ex-
change, S. S. F.

Nouges Thos., P., miner, r. sw. cor Sutter

and Kearny
Nougues Chas. E., court room elk Probate

Court, r. 119 Powell
Nougne^« Joseph M., atty-at-law, 419

Pine, r. 628 Valencia
Nouguier Aug., nurse, French Hospital, ss.

Bryant bet Fifth and Sixth

Nounuan Joseph F. cashier Humboldt Steam-
ship Line, r. 520 Fell

Nourse d^ Mitchell (Geo. F. Nourse
and H. W. Mitchell) proprs Overland
Freight Transfer Co., 436 Mont-
gomery and C.P.R.R. freight depot, cor

Fourth and King
Nourse Geo. A., atty-at-law, 306 Pine, r.

Oakland
Nourse Geo. F. (Nourse & Mitchell) r. 360

Brannan
Noury Alfred, baker, r. 30 Scott pi

Novager Albert L., waiter with Schroth &
Westerfeld, 228 Kearny

Noval Chas. H., waiter Palace Hotel
Novella & Pitto (Frank Novello and G. Pitto)

proprs Tremont Livery Stable, 427 Jack
Novella Frank (Novella & Pitto) r. es.

Montgomery bet Broadway and Vallejo

Novelty Wood Works, S. D. Hendrickson
propr, 413 Mission

Novitzky Gustav, waiter Hotel Rhein
Nowe Frederick, stevedore, r. Montgomery

bet Greenwich and Lombard
Nowell Electa Miss, silkmkr with Cal. Silk

Factory, r. 13th av nr N, S. S. F.

Nowell John, machinist, r. 13th av and N, S.

S.F.
Nowell Napoleon B., miner, r. 338 Kearny
Noyce Swift, driver Pac. Ice Co., r. 127 Bay
Noye Thos., saloon, 1006 Kearny
Noyea John, tailor, r. 802 Stockton
Noyes Amos, marine surveyor for American

and Swiss Lloyds, 318 California, rm 1,

r. 13 Guy pi

Noyes Chas. G., mining, 430 California, r.

Grove bet Fillmore and Steiner

Noyes Eben S., bkpr, r. 19 Prospect pi

Noyes Frederick, carptr, r. 420 Minna
Noyes Frederick Mrs., r. 420 Minna
Noyes Geo. H., elk with Crane & Brigham,

r. 603 Minna
Noyes G. H. jr., compositor Journal of Com-

merce, r. 603 Minna
Noyes Herbert H., postal elk C. P. R. R., r.

42 Leavenworth
Noyes H. G. Miss, dressmkr, r. 1227 Mis
Noyes James B., lab, r. 26 Steuart
Noyes James M., porter with Redington &

Co., r. 721 Hayes
Noyes L. W., policeman, r. 314 Stockton
Noyes N. C, widow, 502 Taylor
Noyes Wm. D., upholsterer with Gabbs

Bros., r. 1206 Market

INTERNATIONAL HOTEL, T^ ?rf.T„^;
$1,50 and $2 per Day.

H. C. PATRIOGE, Pro|V.


